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BLDG:1:1: OLD GLORY MH

XFOB:1:1: OLD GLORY MH

SALE:1:1: MKT IS $3600 @AC

PRMT:1:1: 14X70 1979

000054977 Remodel 27,220 02/09/2026

000048453 Roof Replacement 27,600 10/19/2023

000043776 Remodel 11,485 02/24/2022

29818 M H 325 12/15/2011

12718 SFR 400 07/01/1997

7231 M H 60 06/04/1993

HX Base Yr

159 SW CHATMAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,159 112.1190 125.57 396,676 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2734

BAS 2,734 100 2,734 239,972

FGR 578 55 318 27,912

FOP 40 30 12 1,053

FOP 114 30 34 2,984

FOP 176 30 53 4,652

PTO 60 5 3 264

PTO 102 5 5 439

3,804 3,159 277,277

BAS= W4 PTO= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W14  U2 L2  W4  L2 D2  PTO= W19
S6 E16 N4 E3 N2$ S2 W3 S4 W28  U4 L4  W5  L4 D4  FOP= W8 S5
E8 N5$ S5 W8 S17 FOP= S22 E8 N22 W8$ E8 FGR= S28 E23 N22 W11
N6 W12 $ E12 S6 E11S8 FOP= S5 E18 N9 W6 S4 W12$ E12N4 E6 S10
E13 N2 E16 N46$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 448.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 672

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,672

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 25,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500
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HX Base Yr

159 SW CHATMAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 840 107.2550 64.35 54,054 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 35,135

840 840 35,135

BAS= W56 S15 E56 N15$.
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15
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